HWDSB

Before and After School Programs

At HWDSB, before- and after-school programs in schools provide children with more opportunities to
learn and grow during a seamless day with fewer transitions for children and families. Some locations
also offer full-day child care for children from birth up to kindergarten age.

Before and after-school programs generally run from 7 a.m. to school entry and from dismissal to 6 p.m.,
although exact times may vary based on family needs and entry/dismissal times. Families can enrol their
child in a before-school program, an after-school program, both programs or not at all. Please use the
list below for information about child care at your school. Find details about the program by contacting
the provider or visiting www.hwdsb.on.ca/kindergarten/childcare.

For more information on child care in Hamilton, you can access the Hamilton Child Care Registry
(www.Hamilton.ca/childcare). The registry is an online resource that makes it easy to find and apply for
licensed child care in Hamilton. If you require financial support for child care expenses, you can apply for

a fee subsidy with your Hamilton Child Care Registry account.

School

A.M. Cunningham
Adelaide Hoodless
Allan A. Greenleaf
Ancaster Meadow
Balaclava
Bellmoore
Bennetto

Billy Green
Buchanan Park
Cathy Wever

Cecil B. Stirling
Central

Chedoke

Cootes Paradise
Dr. J. Edgar Davey
Dundana

Dundas Central
Earl Kitchener
Eastdale

Ecole Elementaire M.J.
Elizabeth Bagshaw
Flamborough Centre

Frank Panabaker (north and south)
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Child Care Operator

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
St. Peters Children's Centre

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Jamesville Children's Centre

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
YWCA Hamilton

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Today's Family

YWCA Hamilton

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Wesley

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Waterdown District Children's Centre

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford

Phone Number
905.317.4916
905.547.4791
905.317.4916
905.304.0478
905.975.1912
905.977.1167
905.577.9255
905.317.4916
905.522.9922
905.528.8570
905.574.9344
905.522.9922
905.317.4916
905.317.4916
905.521.0926
905.628.2680
905.973.7472
905.317.4916
905-312-9836
905.977.1814
905.561.9500
905.689.5342
905.317.4916


http://www.hwdsb.on.ca/kindergarten/childcare
http://www.hwdsb.on.ca/kindergarten/childcare
http://www.hamilton.ca/childcare
http://www.hamilton.ca/childcare
http://www.hamilton.ca/childcare

HWDSB

Franklin Road
Gatestone
George L. Armstrong
Glen Echo
Gordon Price
Green Acres

Guy B. Brown
Helen Detwiler
Hess Street
Highview
Hillcrest
Holbrook
Huntington Park
James MacDonald
Janet Lee

Lake Avenue
Lawfield

Lincoln Alexander
Lisgar

Mary Hopkins
Memorial (Stoney Creek)
Memorial (City)
Millgrove

Mount Albion
Mount Hope
Mountain View
Mountview
Norwood Park
Parkdale

Pauline Johnson
Prince of Wales
Queen Mary
Queen Victoria
Queensdale

R.A. Riddell

R.L. Hyslop

Ray Lewis
Richard Beasley

Ridgemount
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Today's Family

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Today's Family

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YWCA Hamilton

Waterdown District Children's Centre
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Wesley

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Today's Family

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Wesley

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YWCA Hamilton

Waterdown District Children's Centre
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YWCA Hamilton

905.574.9344
905.573.9268
905.574.9344
905.561.0719
905-979-1314
905.522.9922
905.689.5342
905-317-5718
905.521.0926
905.317.4916
905.545.6558
905.317.4916
905.574.9344
905-975-1908
905.317.4916
905.521.0926
905.387.1087
905.574.4323
289.442.2785
905.689.5342
905.979.6595
905.522.9922

See Hamilton's child care registry www.Hamilton.ca/childcare

Heritage Green Children's Centre
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton

Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Today's Family

Today's Family

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford

905.573.3822
905.977.7004
905-317-7245
905.979.4995
905.317.4916
905.549.3600
905.317.4916
905.549.3600
905.549.3600
905.317.4916
289-439-0532
905.574.9344
905.574.9344
905.318.2266
905.317.4916
905.317.4916


http://www.hamilton.ca/childcare
http://www.hamilton.ca/childcare
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Rockton

Rosedale

Rousseau

Shannen Koostachin
Sir Isaac Brock

Sir Wilfrid Laurier
Sir William Osler
Spencer Valley
Spring Valley
Strathcona
Tapleytown
Templemead
Tiffany Hills
Viscount Montgomery
W.H. Ballard
Westwood

Winona

Yorkview
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Wesley

Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton
Heritage Green Children's Centre
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
Today's Family

Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton

YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford
Umbrella Child & Family Centres
YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford

905.521.0926
905.978.7517
905.317.4916
905-973-7571
289-556-6896
905.573.7540
905.317.4916
905.979.0538
905.317.4916
905.549.3600
905.573.3822
905.383.9004
905.574.9344
905.549.3600
905.317.4916
905.317.4916
905-643-6884
905.317.4916



