

Before and After School Programs

At HWDSB, before- and after-school programs in schools provide children with more opportunities to learn and grow during a seamless day with fewer transitions for children and families. Some locations also offer full-day child care for children from birth up to kindergarten age.

Before and after-school programs generally run from 7 a.m. to school entry and from dismissal to 6 p.m., although exact times may vary based on family needs and entry/dismissal times. Families can enrol their child in a before-school program, an after-school program, both programs or not at all. Please use the list below for information about child care at your school. Find details about the program by contacting the provider or visiting www.hwdsb.on.ca/kindergarten/childcare.

For more information on child care in Hamilton, you can access the Hamilton Child Care Registry (www.Hamilton.ca/childcare). The registry is an online resource that makes it easy to find and apply for licensed child care in Hamilton. If you require financial support for child care expenses, you can apply for a fee subsidy with your Hamilton Child Care Registry account.

School	Child Care Operator	Phone Number
A.M. Cunningham	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Adelaide Hoodless	St. Peters Children's Centre	905.547.4791
Allan A. Greenleaf	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Ancaster Meadow	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.304.0478
Balaclava	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.975.1912
Bellmoore	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.977.1167
Bennetto	Jamesville Children's Centre	905.577.9255
Billy Green	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Buchanan Park	YWCA Hamilton	905.522.9922
Cathy Wever	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.528.8570
Cecil B. Stirling	Today's Family	905.574.9344
Central	YWCA Hamilton	905.522.9922
Chedoke	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Cootes Paradise	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Dr. J. Edgar Davey	Wesley	905.521.0926
Dundana	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.628.2680
Dundas Central	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.973.7472
Earl Kitchener	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Eastdale	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-312-9836
Ecole Elementaire M.J.	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.977.1814
Elizabeth Bagshaw	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.561.9500
Flamborough Centre	Waterdown District Children's Centre	905.689.5342
Frank Panabaker (north and south)	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916

HWDSB

Franklin Road	Today's Family	905.574.9344
Gatestone	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.573.9268
George L. Armstrong	Today's Family	905.574.9344
Glen Echo	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.561.0719
Gordon Price	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-979-1314
Green Acres	YWCA Hamilton	905.522.9922
Guy B. Brown	Waterdown District Children's Centre	905.689.5342
Helen Detwiler	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-317-5718
Hess Street	Wesley	905.521.0926
Highview	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Hillcrest	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.545.6558
Holbrook	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Huntington Park	Today's Family	905.574.9344
James MacDonald	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-975-1908
Janet Lee	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Lake Avenue	Wesley	905.521.0926
Lawfield	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.387.1087
Lincoln Alexander	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.574.4323
Lisgar	YWCA Hamilton	289.442.2785
Mary Hopkins	Waterdown District Children's Centre	905.689.5342
Memorial (Stoney Creek)	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.979.6595
Memorial (City)	YWCA Hamilton	905.522.9922
Millgrove	See Hamilton's child care registry www.Hamilton.ca/ch	<u>nildcare</u>
Mount Albion	Heritage Green Children's Centre	905.573.3822
Mount Hope	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.977.7004
Mountain View	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-317-7245
Mountview	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.979.4995
Norwood Park	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Parkdale	Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton	905.549.3600
Pauline Johnson	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Prince of Wales	Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton	905.549.3600
Queen Mary	Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton	905.549.3600
Queen Victoria	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Queensdale	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	289-439-0532
R.A. Riddell	Today's Family	905.574.9344
R.L. Hyslop	Today's Family	905.574.9344
Ray Lewis	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.318.2266
Richard Beasley	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Ridgemount	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916



Rockton	Wesley	905.521.0926
Rosedale	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.978.7517
Rousseau	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Shannen Koostachin	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-973-7571
Sir Isaac Brock	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	289-556-6896
Sir Wilfrid Laurier	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.573.7540
Sir William Osler	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Spencer Valley	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.979.0538
Spring Valley	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Strathcona	Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton	905.549.3600
Tapleytown	Heritage Green Children's Centre	905.573.3822
Templemead	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905.383.9004
Tiffany Hills	Today's Family	905.574.9344
Viscount Montgomery	Boys & Girls Clubs of Hamilton	905.549.3600
W.H. Ballard	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Westwood	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916
Winona	Umbrella Child & Family Centres	905-643-6884
Yorkview	YMCA Hamilton, Burlington, Brantford	905.317.4916